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Julie Zischkau World Languages and Cultures, SPREES 27760,27381 8423 Sampson 119 jzischkau@stetson.edu 
TBD  HIST, Communication and Media Studies             27526 8389 Elizabeth 312  

Vondra Tracey CAS’s Dean’s Office 27517 8250 Elizabeth 108 tvondra@stetson.edu 
Catherine Wright Political Science and Economics, PHIL 27570 8301 Elizabeth 111 cwright9@stetson.edu 
Clements Nicole Counselor Ed 27037  Flagler 101-C nclements@stetson.edu 
Laura Glander Creative Arts 27766 8252 Sampson 214 lglander@stetson.edu 
Lisa Guenther Religious Studies, SOCI and ANTHR 28930 8354 Allen 202 ljguenth@stetson.edu 
Maribel Velazquez English 27720 8300 Flagler 224 mvelazq@stetson.edu 
Mcnoia Roberts Psychology 27785 8281 Flagler 309 mvrobert@stetson.edu 
Cathy Foster Education 27072 8419 Davis 105 cmfoster@stetson.edu 
Mike Fitch Natural Sciences 28121 8264 Brown Hall 104-B mnfitch@stetson.edu 
Bolinger Vickie Natural Sciences 27006 8264 Brown Hall 104-A vbolinger@stetson.edu 
Smith Susan Math and Computer Science 27545 8332 Elizabeth 211 ssmith22@stetson.edu 
Gandia Monica Graduate Studies 27037 8421 Flagler 101-C mgandia@stetson.edu 
Burgos LeeAnn CAS Dean's Office 27515 8389 Elizabeth 108 lburgos1@stetson.edu 
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